


Parts List:                             Mod. CKT/SB                               fig. 28.100                                        BERTI MACCHINE AGRICOLE S.p.A. 

Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
 

ITEM 
GEARMOTOR 
SPLINED SHAFT Z 15 
SEAL RING 45x80x10 
HOUSING C/W BEARING 
SCREW TE M12x35 
SCREW TE M14x40 
GROWER WASHER D.14 

   WASHER D.14 
SEAL RING 45x85x10 
CIRCLIP 85 i 
HITCH 
TRIPPING PIN 
PIN 
FLOATING ARM 
PIN 
WASHER D.12 
PIN 
HOLDER FOR RUBBER 
BAR FOR PROTECTION 
BEARING 1209 
TRASMISSION SHAFT 

   BELT ADJUSTER 
PULLEY 

   BELT 
CENTRE LOCK 40x65 

   COVER 
MAIN CHASSIE 
GREASE NIPPLE 
RUBBER 
PLATE 

   PULLEY 
   SCREW TSPEI M14x40 

NUT M12 
ROLLER BRACKET 
ROLLER  
SEAL RING 50x62x7 
NUT M12 
COVER 
RH ROTOR HOUSING 
SCREW TE M16x100 
BERTI HAMMER TYPE “C 

   NUT M16 
ROTOR 
LH ROTOR HOUSING 
SCREW M6x25 
NUT M6 

   CIRCLIP 80 i 
 

CKT/SB 60 
MI220B 
SG015 

AT04508010 
CSTBK30TF 

V120352TF088N 
V140402TF088N 

RG14XXARN 
RP14XXFN 
AT04508510 

ASI085 
* 

SSX10Z 
* 

LA/3769 
PB/3397 

RP12XXFN 
CF005060 

PG0570/0285 
FTT012 

COS01209 
ATC/3402 
ST/3431 

PG160G2AV 
CIXPA1120 

CA4065 
CC/3384 

CC060/3434 
IN101XXDR 

LT06130 
PF07/2104 

PG125G2AV 
V140403TF109N 

DE12AL6SPGZAB 
PR/1964 

RL114060 
AT506207 

DE12AL6SPGZAB 
 CC/3383 
SR/3432 

V161002PF109N 
MG/1430 

DE16AL6SPGZAB 
RB060/3430 

SR/3433 
V060252TF088Z 
DE06AL6SPGZ 

ASI080 
 

CKT/SB 80 
MI220B 
SG015 

AT04508010 
CSTBK30TF 

V120352TF088N 
V140402TF088N 

RG14XXARN 
RP14XXFN 
AT04508510 

ASI085 
* 

SSX10Z 
* 

LA/3769 
PB/3397 

RP12XXFN 
CF005060 

PG0770/0285 
FTT012 

COS01209 
ATC/3402 
ST/3431 

PG160G2AV 
CIXPA1120 

CA4065 
CC/3384 

CC080/3434 
IN101XXDR 

LT06130 
PF07/2104 

PG125G2AV 
V140403TF109N 

DE12AL6SPGZAB 
PR/1964 

RL114080 
AT506207 

DE12AL6SPGZAB 
 CC/3383 
SR/3432 

V161002PF109N 
MG/1430 

DE16AL6SPGZAB 
RB080/3430 

SR/3433 
V060252TF088Z 
DE06AL6SPGZ 

ASI080 
 

CKT/SB 100 
MI220B 
SG015 

AT04508010 
CSTBK30TF 

V120352TF088N 
V140402TF088N 

RG14XXARN 
RP14XXFN 
AT04508510 

ASI085 
* 

SSX10Z 
* 

LA/3769 
PB/3397 

RP12XXFN 
CF005060 

PG0970/0285 
FTT012 

COS01209 
ATC/3402 
ST/3431 

PG160G2AV 
CIXPA1120 

CA4065 
CC/3384 

CC100/3434 
IN101XXDR 

LT06130 
PF07/2104 

PG125G2AV 
V140403TF109N 

DE12AL6SPGZAB 
PR/1964 

RL114100 
AT506207 

DE12AL6SPGZAB 
 CC/3383 
SR/3432 

V161002PF109N 
MG/1430 

DE16AL6SPGZAB 
RB100/3430 

SR/3433 
V060252TF088Z 
DE06AL6SPGZ 

ASI080 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

* ADVISE MEASURES 
 

* ADVISE MEASURES 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


